According to the 12-month trailing data, the stock is trading at 31.8x P/E and 9.1x EV/EBITDA multiples. 

OFSYM 2Q24 1Q25 2Q25 QoQ YoY

Revenue 4,591 4,760 4,540 -5% -1%

EBITDA 451 436 440 1% -3%

Net Income 71 100 97 -3% 37%

ALFAS: New business relationship / positive 

An order totaling approximately $38,500,000 (Thirty-eight million five hundred thousand US dollars), including VAT, was received 
between the Company and a domestic customer for the sale of solar panels. 

We consider this development positive for ALFAS shares in terms of its contribution to revenue. The proportion of this order to 
the Company's reported sales at the end of 2024 is 20.8% (USDTRY: